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FATIMA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

FCHS ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023-2022

Day Date
Mon 15 Aug 2022
Mon-Fri 15-19 Aug 2022
Mon 22 Aug 2022
Mon-Fri 22-26 Aug 2022

Mon-Fri 22-26 Aug 2022
- Fri 9 Sep 2022
~ Mon-Fri

10-21 Oct 2022
s Mon-Fri 14-18 Nov 2022
Mon-Fri 5-16 Dec 2022

Sun 18 Dec 2022

Mon-Fri 19 Dec 2022 - 6 Jan 2023
Mon-Fri 19-30 Dec 2022
e 2T
Day Date
L /R A {14 i)
Mon-Fri Y 2-6 Jan 2023
Mon > 9Jan 2023
Mon-Fri j 9-13 Jan 2023
Mon-Fri \ 9-13 Jan 2023

Fri 27-Jan-23

Mon-Fri 27 Feb 2023 - 10 Mar 2023
~ Mon-Fri 27-31 Mar 2023
Mon-Fri 3-7 Apr 2023
Mon-Fri 1-12 May 2023

Day Date
Wed 17 May 2023
Wed-Fri 17-19 May 2023
Fri 26 May 2023
Mon-Fri 5-9 Jun 2023
Tue-Fri 20-23 Jun 2023
Mon 26 Jun 2023
Mon 14-Aug-2023
Mon 21-Aug-23

E)ay B Date

AW T e

Mon 3 Jul 2023

Fri . 11 Aug 2023

Religious and public holidays:

First Semester (AY2022-2023)

Staff report to work (returning and new)

New Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

Semester 1 Classes Begin

Makeup Exams

Add/drop period

Last Day for withdrawal without penalty
Midterm Exams (Week 8)

Early Registration for Semester 2 (Week13)

Semester 1 Final Exams (Week 16)
Final grades due

Winter Break (3 Weeks for Students)
Winter Break (2 Weeks for Staff)

Second Semester (Y2022-2023)

New Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

Semester 2 Classes Begin
Makeup Exams
Add/drop period

Last Day for withdrawal without penalty

Midterm Exams (Week 8)

Spring Break (1 Week for students and faculty)

Early Registration for Summer Semester (1)

Semester 2 Final Exams (Week 16)

Summer (1) Term (AY2023-2023)
NN O A L

Summer 1 Classes Begin

Add/ Summer 1 Classes Begin drop period
Last Day for withdrawal without penalty

Midterm Exams (Week 4)
Summer Semester 1 Final Exams
Summer (1) Break

Staff report to work (returning and new)

Student Return (Classes begin for Academic Year 2023/2024)

——

Summer (2) Term ONT, Internship, Remedial Classes (AY2022-2023)

Summer 2 Classes Begin
Summer 2 OJT presentations

Official holidays to be confirmed (tbc) by the Management.

All dates are subject to change.




